ramplo.net
RAMPLO – is a world known producer of high-quality warehouse equipment.
We o�er a unique combination of low prices and excellent quality.
THE CORE ADVANTAGES OF
OUR PRODUCTS AND SERVICES
superb pre- and
after- sales service
personal approach

inside it from the ground level. The mobile ramp works as a mobile bridge and can be adjustable in height.
We manufacture a wide range of mobile ramps. Thus, our customers can choose that solution that fully meets their
needs. Moreover, we can manufacture custom mobile ramps based on individual customer requests, and complement
such equipment with any available options.
• load capacity – from 6 to 12 tons and more;
• total length (L) – from 9010 to 13010 mm and more;
• total width (D) – from 2230 to 2350 mm and more;
• height level (N – X) – from 890 mm to 1740 mm;
• hydraulic manual / electric pump;
• wheel sets;
• carriageway surface – zinc-coated anti-skid grating;
• complete set – chains with hooks - 2 pieces,
 rubber wheel chocks, tow pole.
MOBILE LOADING RAMPS RAMPLO – RL-MR
**RL-MR-STD8 is the most popular model with the shortest production time and availability on stock
12 RL-MR-BIG12 12 9910 2830 270 13010 1990 2350 890 1740
11 RL-MR-BIG10 10 9910 2830 270 13010 1990 2310 890 1740
10 RL-MR-BIG8 8 9210 2530 270 12010 1990 2270 890 1690
9 RL-MR-BIG6 6 9210 2530 270 12010 1990 2230 890 1690
8 RL-MR-SML12 12 8510 730 270 9510 1990 2350 890 1560
7 RL-MR-SML10 10 8510 730 270 9510 1990 2310 890 1560
6 RL-MR-SML8 8 8010 730 270 9010 1990 2270 890 1540
5 RL-MR-SML6 6 8010 730 270 9010 1990 2230 890 1540
4 RL-MR-STD12 12 8510 2430 270 11210 1990 2350 890 1640
3 RL-MR-STD10 10 8510 2430 270 11210 1990 2310 890 1640
2 RL-MR-STD8** 8 8010 2230 270 10510 1990 2270 890 1640
1 RL-MR-STD6 6 8010 2230 270 1990 2230 890 164010510
№ Model* Weight capacity, tons I H C L D O N X
4

only of an inclined part and a small connecting bridge.
• fully steel frame;
• no need in concrete �xing;
• weight capacity from 6 to 10 tons and more;
• length from 8270 to 12270 mm and longer;
• width of the riding surface from 2 meters and wider;
• loading is distributed regularly overall several points
of support;
• protective border through the whole length of the ramp
for safe work;
• special connection lip with a thickness 12 mm;
• carriageway surface – zinc-coated anti-skid grating.
FEATURES OF THE FIXED LOADING RAMPS RAMPLO RL-FX:
6 RL-FX-8000-120 8 12000 270 12270 2000 2250 1100/1200
5 RL-FX-8000-100 8 10000 270 10270 2000 2250 1100/1200
4 RL-FX-8000-80 8 8000 270 8270 2000 2250 1100/1200
3 RL-FX-6000-120 6 12000 270 12270 2000 2230 1100/1200
2 RL-FX-6000-100 10000 270 10270 2000 2230 1100/12006
1 RL-FX-6000-80 6 8000 270 8270 2000 2230 1100/1200
9 RL-FX-10000-120 10 12000 270 12270 2000 2270 1100/1200
8 RL-FX-10000-100 10 10000 270 10270 2000 2270 1100/1200
7 RL-FX-10000-80 10 8000 270 8270 2000 2270 1100/1200
№ Model* Weight capacity, tons I C L D O N
10
FIXED RAMPS RAMPLO
(WITH HORIZONTAL PART) – RL-FXH
• fully steel frame;
• no need for concrete �xing;
• horizontal level-o� for safe maneuvering of the
forklift;
• weight capacity from 6 to 10 tons, and more;
• length from 10770 to 12770 mm, and longer;
• width of the riding surface from 2 meters and wider;
• loading is distributed regularly overall several point of support;
• protective border through the whole length of the ramp for
safe work;
• special connection lip with a thickness 12 mm;
• carriageway surface – zinc-coated anti-skid grating.
FEATURES OF THE FIXED LOADING RAMPS RAMPLO RL-FXH:
For those customers who do not need mobility and height adjustment of the ramp, we can o�er the �xed ramp RAMPLO
RL-FXH with a horizontal platform that allows aligning the position a forklift just before driving inside of a truck or a
warehouse.
Horizontal level-o� of the ramp RL-FXH give ability for forklift driver to center its position before entering / leaving dock
or truck / wagon, therefore its forks will be parallel to horizontal and will prevent damage of goods and equipment.
6 RL-FXH-10000-10025 10000 2500 12770 2000 2270 1100/1200270
5 RL-FXH-10000-8025 8000 2500 10770 2000 2270 1100/1200270
4 RL-FXH-8000-10025 10000 2500 12770 2000 2250 1100/1200270
3 RL-FXH-8000-8025 8000 2500 10770 2000 2250 1100/1200270
2 RL-FXH-6000-10025 10000 2500 12770 2000 2230 1100/1200270
1
10
10

• load capacity – from 6 to 10 tons and more;
• total length (IC) – from 6270 to 12270 mm and more;
• total width (O) – 2120 mm and more;
• height level (N) – from 1100 to 1200 mm and more;
• carriageway surface – zinc-coated anti-skid grating.
FEATURES OF LOADING RAMP: TYPE "WAREHOUSE-GROUND" RL-GD:
RL-GD8000-8x26 8
5 RL-GD8000-6x2 8
4 RL-GD6000-12x2 6
3 RL-GD6000-10x2 6
2 RL-GD6000-8x2 6
1 RL-GD6000-6x2 6
8 RL-GD8000-12x2 8
7 RL-GD8000-10x2 8
№ Model* Weight capacity, tons
9 RL-GD10000-6x2 10
11 RL-GD10000-10x2 10
12 RL-GD10000-12x2 10
8270
6270

1100/1200
1100/1200
1100/1200
12
LEVELLING RAMPS RAMPLO
FOR LCV – RL-LCVR
• load capacity – from 5 to 8 tons and more;
• total length (IH) – from 10000 to 13000 mm and more;
• total width (O) – from 2450 mm and more;
• height level (N) – from 550 to 650 mm and more;
• carriageway surface – zinc-coated anti-skid grating.
FEATURES OF LEVELLING RAMPS FOR LCV RL-LCVR:
** best choice – for all types of commercial vehicles, small and medium
*** for medium commercial vehicles, like Ford Transit, Mercedes Sprinter, Iveco Daily, VW Crafter, Fiat Ducato and similar
**** for small commercial vehicles like Renault Tra�c, VW Transporter, Ford Transit Custom, Peugeot Expert and similar
7 RL-LCVR5-I11000-H0xD2350-N650 8 11000 0 11000 650 2350 2450 2,87
6 RL-LCVR8-I13000-H0xD2350-N550 8 13000 0 13000 550 2350 2450 2,42
5 RL-LCVR5-I4000-H6000xD2350-N550 5 4000 6000 10000 550 2350 2450 7,83
4 RL-LCVR8-I4000-H6000xD2350-N550 8 4000 6000 10000 550 2350 2450 7,83
3 RL-LCVR5-I6000-H5000xD2350-N650**** 5 6000 5000 11000 650 2350 2450 6,22
2 RL-LCVR8-I5000-H7000xD2350-N550*** 5000 7000 12000 550 2350 24508 6,32
1 RL-LCVR8-I6000-H7000xD2350-N600** 8 6000 7000 13000 600 2350 2450 5,74
№ Model* Weight
capacity, tons I H IH N D O a°
This is a specially designed truck ramp for loading / unloading commercial vehicles at standard dock gates of modern
warehouses. Our equipment helps to eliminate height di�erences between of commercial vehicles (550-650 mm) and

• load capacity – from 3 to 12 tons and more;
• total length (IC) – from 4270 to 6270 mm and more;
• total width (O) – from 2400 to 2800 mm and more;
• height level (N) – from 1100 to 1200 mm and more;
• carriageway surface – zinc-coated anti-skid grating.
FEATURES OF THE LOADING PLATFORMS RAMPLO RL-LMP:
6 RL-LMP8000-6000x2400 8
5 RL-LMP8000-4000x2400 8
4 RL-LMP3000-6000x2800 3
3 RL-LMP3000-4000x2800 3
2 RL-LMP3000-6000x2400 3
1 RL-LMP3000-4000x2400 3
8 RL-LMP8000-6000x2800 8
7 RL-LMP8000-4000x2800 8
№ Model* Weight capacity, tons
9 RL-LMP12000-4000x2400 12
11 RL-LMP12000-4000x2800 12
12 RL-LMP12000-6000x2800 12
6270
4270